



Transitional White Whole Sorghum Grain

Product No: TWWG-09

Nutritional Data per 100 g	
Calories	357
Calories from Fat	23
Calories from Carbohydrates	4
Fiber Subtracted	331
Carbohydrates	75.90%
Carbohydrates, Ash	69.40%
Protein	1.263%
Insoluble Fiber	7.68%
Soluble Fiber	6.50%
Total Fiber	1.80%
Total Fat	8.30%
Saturated Fat	2.57%
Monounsaturated Fat	0.45%
Polysaturated Fat	0.80%
Trans Fat	1.20%
Cholesterol (mg)	0.00%
Fructose	<1.0
Glucose	0.109%
Sucrose	0.152%
Maltose	0.375%
Lactose	< 0.1%
Total Sugars	< 0.1%
Calcium (mg)	0.636%
Iron (mg)	11.8
Sodium (mg)	3.4
Potassium (mg)	< 3.0
Vitamin C (mg)	229
Vitamin A (mcg)	< 0.50
Vitamin D(mcg)	< 15
	1.25

Chemical Parameter	
Aflatoxin, Total	<15ppb
Fumonisin, Total	<2ppm
Vomitoxin	<1ppm
Gluten	<10ppm

**Typical Analysis:**

Moisture:	Maximum 14%
Label:	
Declaration:	Transitional White Whole Sorghum Grain

**Physical Characteristics:**

Physical State:	Solid
Appearance:	Ivory small round grain
Flavor:	Bland with a slight grain flavor
Odor:	Sorghum grain with no off odors
Texture:	Hard grain

**Packaging:**

This product is available in 25-pound, and 50-pound heat sealed poly bags. Bulk is packaged in totes with spout on top and bottom.

**Certifications:**

Gluten-Free Certification Organization (GFCO)  
 Non Gmo Project Verified  
 Kosher Pareve by Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union

**Storage:**

Products should be handled so as not to compromise the integrity of the bag during shipping and storage. Product can be stored adequately at an ambient temperature of 72°F (22-24°C). If available, store at or below 40°F (4°C) for the freshest product.

**Shelf Life:**

Twelve months from the date of production.

**Country of Origin:**

United States of America

**GMO Status:**

Sorghum is non-gmo Crop

**Ingredient Composition:**

Transitional White Whole Sorghum Grain

**Food Safety:**

Grain is a raw agricultural product and must be thoroughly cooked before eating.

Allergen	Present in the Product	Present in the other products manufactured on the same line	Present in Manufacturing Plant
	Yes/No	Yes/No	Yes/No
Wheat and other gluten containing products	No	No	No
Egg and Egg containing products	No	No	No
Milk and Milk Products	No	No	No
Peanuts and products containing peanut and peanut oil	No	No	No
Soy and products containing Soy, including soybean oil	No	No	No
Fish-all types/Shellfish-all types	No	No	No
Mustard and products containing mustard seed oil	No	No	No
Celery and its products	No	No	No
Corn and products containing corn, including corn oil	No	No	No
Celery and its products	No	No	No
Chemicals, such as sulfites, sulfur dioxide, nitrites, caffeine, MSG, aspartame (Nutrasweet™), artificial colors, artificial flavors, preservatives, etc.	No	No	No
Tree Nuts (all common nuts)	No	No	No

P.O. Box 105 | 1202 East 5<sup>th</sup> Street | Scott City, KS 67871

Office: (620) 872-5236 | Toll Free: (866) 962-5236 | Fax: (620) 872-5019 | www.NuLifeMarket.com

All of our products are processed in a dedicated facility free of Gluten, Dairy and Peanuts.

This information was gathered in good faith and great care was taken in its preparations, however no warranty, guarantee, or freedom from patent infringement is implied or inferred. This information is offered solely for your consideration and verification.